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No

95-10 cp
90-IO0cp
99-10 cp
7-10 cp
102 1O cp
36-10 cp
79-710 cp
97-10 cp
4-NI0 cp
27-10 cp
54-J10 cp
13-J10 cp
46-10 cp
55-J10 cp
11-J1O cp
19-10 cp
21-10 cp
57-10 cp
92-10 cp
103-A0 cp
1-10 cp
50-I0cp
69-10 cp
41-N10cp
104-10 cp

0)5(0)

JlyxOunnHa Jlnana BanepreBna
Cyposuesa Exarepuna [laBnoBHa
I'po3noBa EmmzaBeta CepreeBHa
Xpomuosa Exarepuna BacwibeBHa
barakoBa fIHa AnexcaHnpoBHa
TempmuHoBa AnHa [laBnoBHa
JlyxxOunmna Mapuna BanepreBna
Tpudanosa [apes CepreeBHa
IOpuna Exarepuna IOpbeBha
VYBaposa Banenruna CepreeBHa
Caynuna AnHa EBrenbeBHa
[TaBnoBa Kpuctuna FOpbeBHa
Cemax EmmzaBeTta OnerosHa
[Tappuna JInnusa HukosiaeBHa
bymkosa Enena HukosaeBHa
INapmmza FOmms Hukomnaesna
Ap3yboBa Mapusi AnekcaHnpoBHa
TomunoBa YnbsiHa AnekcaHapoBHa
PaizBux Maprapura HukonaeBHa
3akpenmHa Oibra AHIpeeBHa
OxynmnueBa Maprapura AjnekcaHapoBHa
Boponnna Mpuna MuxaimoBHa
BboObsuieBa Mapuna MuxaiinoBsna

HpyxunnHa Bepa CepreeBna
JleBkoBen Aiia AnekcaHapoBHA

Ha 0a3e cpenHero oOuero o0Opa3oBaHus

Cpennmii 6ayut arrecrara

4,80
4,73
4,73
4,64
4,50
4,47
4,43
4,40
4,36
4,29
4,29
4,21
4,21
4,20
4,14
4,14
4,14
4,14
4,14
413
4,00
3,93
3,80
3,79
3,79



